

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No. 906/2001

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HAMID & ANR.  
(Office report on default)

Respondent (s)

Date : 19/07/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARIFor Appellant (s) Mr. Prashant Chaudhary,Adv.  
Mr. Pramod Swarup,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RL.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T....J  
.SP2Eight weeks' time is granted to the learned  
counsel for the petitioner to furnish correct  
address of the respondents.

.SP1

(Ganga Thakur)  
P.S.to Registrar(Prem Prakash)  
Court Master