

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 906 OF 2001

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HAMID & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date: 03/02/2006 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.K. Singh,Adv.

Ms. Mona Rajvanshi,Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Six weeks' time is granted to take fresh steps for service upon

the

unserved respondent.

[ Alka Dudeja ]

Court Master

[ Radha R. Bhatia ]

Court Master