

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 906 OF 2001

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HAMID & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/08/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

Mr Javed M Rao, Adv.

Mohd.Jamshed Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The learned counsel, Mr Javed M Rao has prayed for issuing dasti process for the

service of notice on the unserved respondents. The prayer of the learned counsel stands allowed.

Affidavit with proof of service shall be filed within four weeks.

List again on 12.9.2006.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj