

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 906 OF 2001

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HAMID & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/11/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

Mr Javed M. Rao, Adv

Mr Shahid Ali Rao, Adv.

Ms Musharraf Chawdhry, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It has been reported that respondent No.1 is absconding.

Place the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

KUMAR )

ar

hj

Registr