

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 906 OF 2001

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HAMID & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date: 10/09/2007 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Dubey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue non-bailable warrants of arrest against Mr.
Hamid, Respondent No.1.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Om Prakash]
Court Master